Form for filing Rate Schedules

For	Pe	rther unty aks M	n Po	Water Tow	of Di	Fran stric r Ci	klin ty
P.S.	٠.	NO.		1			
0	RI	2170	1/	SHE	ET	NO.	2
CAN	CEL	LING	P.	s.c.	NO.		
				' did become	22100		

PEAKS MILL WATER DISTRICT

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE PER UNIT

SCHOOL CONNECTIONS

First 113,000 gallons

@ \$125.00 Minimum

Over 113,000 gallons

@ \$ 1.00 per 1000 gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption

914



DATE OF ISSUE //-23-7/	ETAC	EFFECTI	VE /	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	9.30	0-68
ISSUED BY Richard Lischer TI	ITLE	Chan	nan			
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Case No. 5067 dated 9-3	Pul	olic Ser			of	Ky. in

Form for filing Rate Schodules For Northern portion of Franklin Co. Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. original SHEET NO. 3 PEAKS MILL WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (other than trailer courts) \$250.00 Connection Fee First 2,000 Gallons \$6.50 Minimum Next 1,000 Gallons @ \$3.00 per 1,000 Gal. Next 2,000 Gallons @ \$2.50 per 1,000 Gal. Next 5,000 Gallons @ 1.50 per 1,000 Gal. Over 10,000 Gallons @ \$1.00 per 1,000 Gal/ Rates based on monthly consumption. Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 30 days from date of bill. Pay \$20.00 connection fee. CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE 11-23-71

DATE EFFECTIVE 10-40 9:30-68

ISSUED BY Michael Linchen

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 5067 dated 9-30-68